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CITY OF LITHONIA 

2025 

 
COURT LOCATION: 

6920 Main Steet Lithonia, GA. 30058 
 

JANUARY 
Fri.   Jan 10 
Fri.   Jan 17 
Fri.   Jan 24 (T) 

 

FEBRUARY 
Fri.   Feb 7 
Fri.   Feb 14 
Fri.   Feb 28 (T) 

 

MARCH 
Fri.   Mar 7 
Fri.   Mar 14 
Fri.   Mar 28 (T) 

 

 

 

APRIL 
Fri.   Apr 4 
Fri.   Apr 18 

No Trial Calendar 
 

MAY 
Fri.   May 2 
Fri.   May 9 
Fri.   May 23 (T) 

 

JUNE 
Fri.   Jun 6 
Fri.   Jun 13 
Fri.   Jun 27 (T) 

 

 

 

JULY 
Fri.   Jul 11 
Fri.   Jul 18 
Fri.   Jul 25 (T) 

 

AUGUST 
Fri.   Aug 1 
Fri.   Aug 8 
Fri.   Aug 22 (T) 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Fri.   Sept 5 
Fri.   Sept 12 
Fri.   Sept 26 (T) 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 
Fri.   Oct 3 
Fri.   Oct 10 
Fri.   Oct 24 (T) 

 

NOVEMBER 
Fri.   Nov 7 
Fri.   Nov 14 
Fri.   Nov 21 (T) 

 

DECEMBER 
Fri.   Dec 5 
Fri.   Dec 12 

No Trial Calendar 
 

 

*(T)- Indicates Trial Calendar 

MUNICIPAL COURT DATES 
 


